M.E. Rinker, Sr. School of Construction Management

Course Assignments for Spring 2025 7/18/24
Time | Course | Lecture | Course# |[Section#| Days [Periods| Rooms | Professor
11:45 - 1:40 PM ENC 3254 Writing in BCN T 5-6  RNK140 Wehle
3:00 - 3:50 PM R 8 RNK 140
3:00 - 4:55 PM ENC 3254 Writing in BCN T 8-9 RNK140 Wehle
4:05 - 4:55 PM R 9 RNK 140
ARRANGE Quest 2 Quest 2 course TBA TBA Watson
TBA DCP 7790 Doctoral Core I TBA TBA Liu
11:45-12:35PM 1001 Intro. To Building Construction Manageme 10844 1B92 M 5 RNK 140  Pesantes-Tavares
10:40-12:35PM 1010 History of Construction 10867 7852 T 4-5 RNK 225  Minchin
10:40 - 11:30 AM R 4 RNK 225
1:55- 2:45 PM 1210 Const. Materials 10845 0597 MWF 7 RNK 110  Muszynski
3:00-4:55PM  1251C Const. Drawing 10846 5889 MW 8-9 RNK140 Ries
9:35-11:30 AM  1251C Const. Drawing 25192 5090 T R 3-4 RNK140 Ries
ARRANGE 1582 International Sustainability 10848 1D97 ONLINE Von Meding
ARRANGE 1582 International Sustainability 10847 166C ONLINE Von Meding
(for UF online students only)
12:50-2:45PM  2405C Const. Mechanics 17720 2889 M F 6-7 RNK225 Wang
12:50 - 1:40 PM w 6 RNK 225
9:35-11:30 AM  2405C Const. Mechanics 25193 2890 M F 3-4 RNK215 Wang
10:40 - 11:30 AM w 4 RNK 215
1:55-3:50PM  3027C Principles of Construction Management 10868 6070 TR 7-8  RNK110 Cox
9:35-10:25AM  3223C Soils and Concrete 10869 1899 MW 3 RNK 220  Muszynski
8:30 - 10:25 AM F 2-3  RNK 220
11:45-12:35PM 3223C Soils and Concrete 10870 1D27 MW 5 RNK 220  Muszynski
10:40 - 12:35 PM F 4-5  RNK 220
11:45-12:35PM 3224C Construction Techniques 10871 5905 M W 5 RNK 238  Sullivan
8:30 - 10:25 AM F 2-3  RNK 238
11:45-12:35PM 3224C Construction Techniques 21727 5906 M W 5 RNK 238  Sullivan
10:40 - 12:35 PM F 4-5 RNK238
8:30-10:25AM  3255C Graphic Communication in Constr. 10888 5908 T R 2-3 RNK 240  Gheisari
11:45-1:40 PM  3255C Graphic Communication in Constr. 22881 5909 T R 5-6 RNK 240  Gheisari
12:50-1:40 PM  3281C Const. Methods Lab 10889 1820 T 6 RNK 206 TBA
8:30 - 10:25 AM R 2-3  RNK 206
12:50-1:40 PM  3281C Const. Methods Lab 18090 1E30 T 6 RNK 206 TBA
12:50 - 2:45 PM R 6-7  RNK 206
12:50-1:40 PM  3281C Const. Methods Lab 24342 1E31 T 6 RNK 206 TBA
12:50 - 2:45 PM w 6-7  RNK 206
8:30-10:25AM  3431C Structures 21738 0814 MW 2-3  RNK238 Jeelani
10:40- 11:30 AM  3521C Electrical Systems 17802 2715 T R 4 RNK 238  Walters
9:35-10:25 AM R 3 RNK 238
10:40- 11:30 AM  3521C Electrical Systems 10891 1E07 T R 4 RNK 238  Walters
11:45-12:35 PM R 5 RNK 238
12:50-2:45PM  3611C Const. Estimating 1 10901 5926 M W 6-7 RNK140 Liu
12:50-2:45PM  3611C Const. Estimating 1 10900 0845 M 6-7 RNK140 Liu
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Time | Course | Lecture | Course# |[Section#| Days [Periods| Rooms | Professor Credit

8:30-10;25 AM w 2-3  RNK 140
8:30-10:25AM 3700 Constr. Contracts 10902 5690 T 2-3 RNK 238  Pesantes-Tavares 3
8:30-9:20 AM R 2 RNK 238
10:40 - 11:30 AM 3730 Constr. Safety, Health & Environment 10903 086F M WR 4 RNK 230 Wehle 3
12:50-1:40 PM 3730 Constr. Safety, Health & Environment 21739 086G M WR 6 RNK 210  Wehle 3
3:00-4:55PM 4105 Sustainable Housing 16752 1000 T 8-9 RNK 220 Watson/Von Meding 3
4:05 - 4:55 PM R 9 RNK 220
3:00-6:00PM 4237 Roofing Systems 10904 01FG w 8-10 RNK 220  Sullivan 3
1:55-3:50 PM 4252 Intro. To Bldg. Info. Modeling (BIM) 24439 09E9 T 7-8  RNK240 Alwisy
3:00 - 3:50 PM R 8 RNK 240
11:45-1:40 PM  4423C Temporary Structures 10917 2078 T F 5-6 RNK 110  Jeelani 3
9:35-10:25AM  4510C Mechanical Systems 20350 7891 M WRF 3 RNK 110  Russell
8:30-9:20 AM F 2 RNK 110
9:35-10:25AM  4510C Mechanical Systems 24420 7803 M WRF 3 RNK 110  Russell 4
10:40 AM - 11:30 AM F 4 RNK 110
8:30-9:20AM  4612C Const. Estimating 2 21740 5955 MW 2 RNK 240  Alwisy 3
10:40 - 12:35 PM R 4-5 RNK 215
8:30-9:20AM  4612C Const. Estimating 2 24421 5954 M W 2 RNK 240  Alwisy 3
12:50 - 2:45 PM R 6-7  RNK215
10:40-12:35PM  4709C Const. Proj. Management 10918 5971 T R 4-5 RNK206 Franz 3
11:45-12:35PM 4720 Const. Plang. & Control 10919 9501 M 5 RNK 240  Russell 3
11:45 - 1:40 PM w 5-6  RNK 240
11:45-1:40 PM 4753 Construction Finance 10920 09GF M 5-6  RNK206 Walters 3
11:45-12:35 PM w 5 RNK 206
8:30-10:25AM  4787C Construction Capstone Project 10939 5977 M W 2-3 RNK 206 Castelblanco 3
ARRANGE 4905 Special Studies 10940 5950 ARRANGE VARIES VARIES
3:00-4:55PM 4905 New Upper division Elective 24422 4902 M 8-9  RNK225 Von Meding 3
3:00 - 3:50 PM w 8 RNK 225
1:55-4:55PM 4905 Undergraduate Research 16573 4900 w 7-9  RNK106 Issa VARIES
ARRANGE 4949 Const. Management Internship 10941 09D9 ARRANGE Sullivan VARIES
5:10 - 8:10 pm 5722 Adpv. Constr. Plan./Cont. 21759 4172 w 10-E1 RNK 240  Flood
4:05 - 6:00 PM 5737 Adv. Issues in Constr. Safety and Health 10942 8384 M 9-10 RNK 215 Jeelani 3
4:05 - 4:55 PM w 9 RNK 215
ARRANGE 5905 Special Studies 10955 4050 VARIES VARIES VARIES
ARRANGE 5949 Graduate Internship 10956 1F86 VARIES Gheisari VARIES
10:40-12:35PM 6585 Sustainable Construction 21760 4285 T 4-5 RNK 210  Srinivasan 3
10:40 - 11:30 AM R 4 RNK 210
11:45-12:35PM 6641 Construction Value Engineering 24440 1D80 M 5 RNK 215 Ries 3
11:45 - 1:40 PM w 5-6  RNK215
5:10-8:10PM 6785 Constr. Info. Systems 10965 9477 T 10-E1 RNK 215 Issa 3
ARRANGE 6905 Directed Independent Study 10966 02H1 ARRANGE VARIES VARIES VARIES
3:00 - 4:55 PM 6933 Human Factors, Leadership 21761 4133 T 8-9 RNK 210  Minchin 3
3:00 - 3:50 PM R 8 RNK 210
ARRANGE 6940 Supervised Teaching 10967 1E08 ARRANGE VARIES VARIES VARIES
ARRANGE 6971 Masters Research 10968 9472 ARRANGE VARIES VARIES VARIES

UF Residential Student sections
ARRANGE EMS 1055 Emergency Medical Responder 15869 4D77 ARRANGE Online Hunt 3
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EMS 1055
FES 2941
FES 3004
FES 3004
FES 3015
FES 3015
FES 3153
FES 3153
FES 3223
FES 3263
FES 3533
FES 3533
FES 3720
FES 3720

FES 3720

FES 3753
FES 3753
FES 3780
FES 3815
FES 3815
FES 3822
FES 3822
FES 4003
FES 4003
FES 4014
FES 4014
FES 4023
FES 4023
FES 4045
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FES 4055
FES 4055
FES 4224
FES 4224
FES 4224

FES 4226
FES 4244
FES 4244
FES 4244

FES 4825
FES 4825
FES 4884
FES 4884
FES 6724
FES 6726
FES 6735
FES 6736
FES 6786

FES 6826
FES 6916

FES 6940

Emergency Medical Responder
Emergency Management Internship

Pol & Legal Foundations of Fire Protection
Pol & Legal Foundations of Fire Protection
Prin of Fire & EMS Management

Prin of Fire & EMS Management

FES Communication & IT

FES Communication & IT

Foundations of EMS Systems

Public Safety Educator

Comm Risk Red Emerg Se

Comm Risk Red Emerg Se

Strategic Planning for FES

Strategic Planning for FES

Strategic Planning for FES

(Certificate course only)

FES Financial Management

FES Financial Management

Anal. App. To Fire Prot.

Comm & Control at Catastrophic Fire Res.
Comm & Control at Catastrophic Fire Res.
Disaster Policy in Emergency Management
Disaster Policy in Emergency Management
Fire and Emerg. Serv. Administration
Fire and Emerg. Serv. Administration
Foundations of Emergency Management
Foundations of Emergency Management
FES Leadership Ethics

FES Leadership Ethics

FES Human Resource Management

FES Human Resource Management
Public Information

Public Information

Management of Mass Casualty Incidents
Management of Mass Casualty Incidents
Management of Mass Casualty Incidents
(Certificate course only)

EMS Special Operations

Legal, Political and Regulatory in EMS
Legal, Political and Regulatory in EMS
Legal, Political and Regulatory in EMS
(Certificate course only)

Disaster Planning & Control

Disaster Planning & Control

Intro. to Terrorism in Emergency Mgmt
Intro. to Terrorism in Emergency Mgmt
Response Planning

Hazard Mitigat & Prep

Int./Emg. Disast. Management
Homeland Security & Em.

Research Methods in FES

Emergency Services Disaster Response
Research for Masters Report

Practicum in FES
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Time | Course | Lecture | Course# |[Section#| Days [Periods| Rooms |
ARRANGE FES 4224 Management of Mass Casualty Incidents 12488 0707 ARRANGE
(Certificate course only)
ARRANGE FES 4226 EMS Special Operations 12490 17C4  ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 4244  Legal, Political and Regulatory in EMS 12491 1F66 ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 4244  Legal, Political and Regulatory in EMS 20058 8F66 ARRANGE
(Certificate course only)
ARRANGE FES 4825 Disaster Planning & Control 18154 4D75 ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 4825 Disaster Planning & Control ? ? ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 4825  Disaster Planning & Control ? ? ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 4884 Intro. to Terrorism in Emergency Mgmt 19515 R3SQ ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 4884 Intro. to Terrorism in Emergency Mgmt ? ? ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 4884 Intro. to Terrorism in Emergency Mgmt ? ? ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6724 Response Planning 12492 06D6 ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6726 Hazard Mitigat & Prep 12513 1D37  ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6735 Int./Emg. Disast. Management 12514 03BA ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6736 Homeland Security & Em. 12515 06EA  ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6786 Research Methods in FES 12516 2D04  ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6826 Emergency Services Disaster Response 12517 0763 ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6916 Research for Masters Report 12518 17DD ARRANGE
ARRANGE FES 6940 Practicum in FES 12519 15G9  ARRANGE

Professor
Reynolds

Lindsey
Murphy
Murphy
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Mitterer
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Reynolds
Reynolds
Klingensmith
Freeman
Lindsey
Reynolds
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Lindsey
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Mitterer
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